An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mrs D Kroll

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr AK Kreutz

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr R Belli

Next Best Scores
3 Ms C Garbin

Mr G Majer
Mr K Sachs
Mrs K Airey
Mr M Daish

8 Mr J Kaufmann
10 Miss L Lambert
10 Mr MH Heil
12 Mr S Schmitz
13 Mr AJ Price
13 Mr J Howe
15 Mr DA Stewart
16 Mr E Holzhueter
17 Mr JH Carmichael
18 Mr RA Adler
18 Mr HJ Scherf
20 Mr L Groves
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An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr PS Russell

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr GC Pietro

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr EM Brice

Next Best Scores

4 Mr DCW Lloyd
Mr M Nawaz
Mr DS Cooper
Mrs CA Rollafson
Mr AT Tursini
Mr GM Clark
10 Mr E Visentin
11 Mr JWM Longhurst
12 Mr L Grafton
13 Mr PA Dommett
13 Mr | McMillan
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NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Daily Telegraph

500x

BDMP Germany

BDMP Germany

Victrix

Victrix

Victrix

BDMP Germany
Staveley
Swadlincote RPC
BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
Oyster Rifle Club
NRA

Marquis

BDMP Germany
NRA

BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
Retired Gentlemens SC

Bridlington RPC

NRA

LMRA

LMRA

Pakistan Long Range RA
Marlow

NRA

BCM Shooting Team
Marlow

Victrix

NRA

Ilminster & District RPC
Tonbridge R&PC

NRA
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Total Entry:

75.10v

74.3v

73.7v

73.7v
73.6v
72.5v
71.7v
71.4v
71.4v
71.3v
71.3v
71.2v
70.5v
70.5v
70.3v
69.2v
67.4v
67.3v
67.3v
64.2v

72.7v

72.6v

72.3v

71.5v
71.4v
70.6v
70.2v
69.4v
69.1v
68.7v
68.6v
68.5v
68.4v
68.4v
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20
21
22
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24
25
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27
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Mr M Harris

Mr P Baxter

Mr C Bolland
Mr L Cesario

Mr C Needham
Dr JA Marsden
Mrs MB Marsden
Dr CJS Cairns
Mr DJ Pickering
Mr A Hay

Mr GP Merlo

Mr MR Luther
Mr C Jones

Mr M Homayounnejad
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NRA

LMRA

NRA

Victrix

PSSA

101 RC

101 RC

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Artists RC

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Victrix

Teignbridge & District FC
Exeter & Mid-Devon SC
NLRC
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65.2v
64.4v
64.2v
64.1v
53.1v
50.1v
50.0v



