## Daily Telegraph

500x

An NRA Gold Medal				
1 Mrs D Kroll	FO	BDMP Germany	VVV5VVV5V5V55VV	75.10
An NRA Silver Medal				
2 Mr AK Kreutz	FO	BDMP Germany		74.3v
An NRA Bronze Medal				
3 Mr R Belli	FO	Victrix		73.7v
Next Best Scores				
3 Ms C Garbin	FO	Victrix		73.7v
5 Mr G Majer	FO	Victrix		73.6v
6 Mr K Sachs	FO	BDMP Germany		72.5v
7 Mrs K Airey	FO	Staveley		71.7v
8 Mr M Daish	FO	Swadlincote RPC		71.4v
8 Mr J Kaufmann	FO	BDMP Germany		71.4v
10 Miss L Lambert	FO	BDMP Germany		71.3v
10 Mr MH Heil	FO	BDMP Germany		71.3v
12 Mr S Schmitz	FO	BDMP Germany		71.2v
13 Mr AJ Price	FO	Oyster Rifle Club		70.5v
13 Mr J Howe	FO	NRA		70.5v
15 Mr DA Stewart	FO	Marquis		70.3v
16 Mr E Holzhueter	FO	BDMP Germany		69.2v
17 Mr JH Carmichael	FO	NRA		67.4v
18 Mr RA Adler	FO	BDMP Germany		67.3v
18 Mr HJ Scherf	FO	BDMP Germany		67.3v
20 Mr L Groves	FO	Retired Gentlemens SC		64.2v
An NRA Gold Medal				
1 Mr PS Russell	FR	Bridlington RPC		72.7v
An NRA Silver Medal				
2 Mr GC Pietro	FR	NRA		72.6v
An NRA Bronze Medal				
3 Mr EM Brice	FR	LMRA		72.3v
Next Best Scores				
4 Mr DCW Lloyd	FR	LMRA		71.5v
5 Mr M Nawaz	FR	Pakistan Long Range RA		71.4v
6 Mr DS Cooper	FR	Marlow		70.6v
7 Mrs CA Rollafson	FR	NRA		70.2v
8 Mr AT Tursini	FR	BCM Shooting Team		69.4v
9 Mr GM Clark	FR	Marlow		69.1v
10 Mr E Visentin	FR	Victrix		68.7v
11 Mr JWM Longhurst	FR	NRA		68.6v
12 Mr L Grafton	FR	Ilminster & District RPC		68.5v
13 Mr PA Dommett	FR	Tonbridge R&PC		68.4v
13 Mr I McMillan	FR	NRA		68.4v

15 Mr M Harris	FR	NRA	68.3v
16 Mr P Baxter	FR	LMRA	68.1v
17 Mr C Bolland	FR	NRA	67.3v
18 Mr L Cesario	FR	Victrix	67.1v
19 Mr C Needham	FR	PSSA	66.4v
20 Dr JA Marsden	FR	101 RC	66.3v
21 Mrs MB Marsden	FR	101 RC	66.2v
22 Dr CJS Cairns	FR	Fife & Kinross FBRC	65.2v
23 Mr DJ Pickering	FR	Artists RC	64.4v
24 Mr A Hay	FR	Fife & Kinross FBRC	64.2v
25 Mr GP Merlo	FR	Victrix	64.1v
26 Mr MR Luther	FR	Teignbridge & District FC	53.1v
27 Mr C Jones	FR	Exeter & Mid-Devon SC	50.1v
28 Mr M Homayounnejad	FR	NLRC	50.0v